800m jooks
2.27,37

2.29,34
2.31,20
2.31,95
2.33,50
2.34,15
2.34,21
2.34,40
2.34,52
2.36,01
(10)
2.37,30
2.37,34
2.37,55

Harry Richard Jaager
Stanislav Agaptsev
Robin Mathias Mudr
Romet Kivi

Rasmus Floren
Kevin Mannik

Tristan Aik Sild

Cris Marcus Krahv
Timur-Daniel Lagoda
Mikk Sameli

Lars Sebastian Antoniak
Timo Kaarus
Reio Metsla

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

ul4 7v

ul4 7v

01.02.05 SK Elite Sport

08.06.06 KJK Kalev-Sillamae 1u14
23.12.06 Tartu SS Kalev 2u14
13.07.05 SK Viraaz 3ul4
10.09.05 KJK Vike 4 u14
10.03.05 KJK Vike 5u14
09.12.05 Treeningpartner 6 ul4
12.10.05 SK Maret-Sport 7 ul4
12.03.06 Tartu U. ASK 8 u14
18.04.06 SK Fortis 9 u14
13.06.05 SK Elite Sport 10 u14
29.08.05 Saue KJK

08.02.05 KJK Ldunaldvi

ul4 7v

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae

Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

21.01.18
18.03.18
18.03.18
18.03.18
18.03.18
18.03.18
18.03.18
18.03.18
18.03.18
18.03.18

18.03.18
21.01.18
21.01.18



